
 
 

 

 

 

 

Piranja 2018  
 

Results Surf    
No Sailno Name Points 1 

1 FRA 1131 Cadre Alain, Male, D2C, C N Castelnaudary 1,0 1 

2 SWE 78 Davidson Vitell Jonas, Male, D2C, KSSS 2,0 2 

3 SLO 68 Matjaž Puh, Male, Open, Jk Pirat 3,0 3 

4 SLO 6 Helena Burger, Female, D2C, JK Pirat Portorož 4,0 4 

5 CAN 10 Eric Bouillet, Male, D2C 5,0 5 

6 X 120 Ales Stepanov, Male, D2C 6,0 6 

7 CRO 101 Željko Srdoè, Male, D2A, DSNM VOLOSKO 7,0 7 

8 X 122 Matic Meža, Male, Open, zoo station 8,0 8 

9 GRE 7 STRATOS EFTHYVOULIDIS, Male, D2A, NCTH 9,0 9 

10 SLO 87 Miro Skorjanc, Male, D2A 10,0 10 

11 SLO 333 Janko Pristusek, Male, D2A, Zoo station 11,0 11 

12 GRE 17 Petros Katsareas, Male, D2A 12,0 12 

13 SLO 14 Gregor Antonaz, Male, Foil, KJD Bum 13,0 13 

14 X 117 Gal Potrc Pajk, Male, D2A 14,0 14 

15 SLO 681 Sandra Rogiæ, Female, Open, Jk Pirat 15,0 15 

16 SLO 36 Boris Brovinsky, Male, D2A, zoo station 16,0 16 

17 SLO 111 Jure Cirar, Male, D2A 17,0 17 

18 SLO 44 Andrej Grahor, Male, RS:X, Jk Pirat 18,0 18 

19 X 108 Andrej BORSTNAR, Male, D2A 19,0 19 

20 SLO 65 Uros Meza, Male, D2A, Zoo station 20,0 20 

21 SLO 345 Igor Horvat, Male, D2A, ZOO Station 21,0 21 

22 X 119 Borut Valentincic, Male, Open 22,0 22 

23 X 111 Martina Juriševiè, Female, Open, ŠD KEKA 23,0 23 

24 SLO 77 Peter Zizmond, Male, D2A, zoostation 24,0 24 

25 X 100 VLADIMIR BORSTNAR, Male, Open, PIRAT PORTOROZ 25,0 25 

26 X 103 Tadej Znidarsic, Male, Open, Surf’s up 26,0 26 

27 GR 3 UROS SEVER, Male, D2A, ZOO STATION 27,0 27 

28 X 115 Banfi - Janjiæ, Male, Tandem 28,0 28 

29 X 101 Aleksander Vasovic, Male, Open, Keka 29,0 29 

30 X 102 Zlatan Delic, Male, Open, Surf's up 30,0 30 

31 X 118 Jure Valentincic, Male, Open 31,0 31 

32 X 105 Dejan Tomsic, Male, Open 32,0 32 

33 X 110 Rajko Žužek, Male, Foil, BUG 33,0 33 

34 X 104 Matevž Žnidaršiè, Male, Open, FST 34,0 34 

35 X 109 Matevž Malej, Male, Foil, KJD BUM Koper 35,0 35 

36 GRE 2 Christos Valavanis, Male, D2A 36,0 36 

37 X 106 Nevenka Jerant, Female, D2A, ZOO station Velenje 38,0 dnf 

   

 
  



 
 

 

 

 

Results Surf - / D2A  
No Sailno Name Points 1 

1 CRO 101 Željko Srdoè, Male, D2A, DSNM VOLOSKO 1,0 1 

2 GRE 7 STRATOS EFTHYVOULIDIS, Male, D2A, NCTH 2,0 2 

3 SLO 87 Miro Skorjanc, Male, D2A 3,0 3 

4 SLO 333 Janko Pristusek, Male, D2A, Zoo station 4,0 4 

5 GRE 17 Petros Katsareas, Male, D2A 5,0 5 

6 X 117 Gal Potrc Pajk, Male, D2A 6,0 6 

7 SLO 36 Boris Brovinsky, Male, D2A, zoo station 7,0 7 

8 SLO 111 Jure Cirar, Male, D2A 8,0 8 

9 X 108 Andrej BORSTNAR, Male, D2A 9,0 9 

10 SLO 65 Uros Meza, Male, D2A, Zoo station 10,0 10 

11 SLO 345 Igor Horvat, Male, D2A, ZOO Station 11,0 11 

12 SLO 77 Peter Zizmond, Male, D2A, zoostation 12,0 12 

13 GR 3 UROS SEVER, Male, D2A, ZOO STATION 13,0 13 

14 GRE 2 Christos Valavanis, Male, D2A 14,0 14 

15 X 106 Nevenka Jerant, Female, D2A, ZOO station Velenje 16,0 dnf 

   

 
Results Surf - / D2C    

No Sailno Name Points 1 

1 FRA 1131 Cadre Alain, Male, D2C, C N Castelnaudary 1,0 1 

2 SWE 78 Davidson Vitell Jonas, Male, D2C, KSSS 2,0 2 

3 SLO 6 Helena Burger, Female, D2C, JK Pirat Portorož 3,0 3 

4 CAN 10 Eric Bouillet, Male, D2C 4,0 4 

5 X 120 Ales Stepanov, Male, D2C 5,0 5 

   

 
Results Surf - / Female    

No Sailno Name Points 1 

1 SLO 6 Helena Burger, Female, D2C, JK Pirat Portorož 1,0 1 

2 SLO 681 Sandra Rogiæ, Female, Open, Jk Pirat 2,0 2 

3 X 111 Martina Juriševiè, Female, Open, ŠD KEKA 3,0 3 

4 X 106 Nevenka Jerant, Female, D2A, ZOO station Velenje 5,0 dnf 

   

 
Results Surf - / Foil   

No Sailno Name Points 1 

1 SLO 14 Gregor Antonaz, Male, Foil, KJD Bum 1,0 1 

2 X 110 Rajko Žužek, Male, Foil, BUG 2,0 2 

3 X 109 Matevž Malej, Male, Foil, KJD BUM Koper 3,0 3 

   


